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MDNow
Utilization?

Average
United
Cost?

Claims
Avoidance

Cost for
Services at
MDNow

MDNow Cost3

Savings

Primary Care

$112.00

$7,280

$85

$5,525

$1,755

Urgent Care

$170.27

$53,805

$100

$31,600

$22,205

Prescriptions

$81.63

$21,061

$20

$5,160

$15,901

Medical Total

$82,146

$42,285

$39,861

Employee
Savings

Primary Care @ S10 Copay
Urgent Care @ $35 — $25 Cpy
Prescription @ $10 Copay

$650
$3,160
$2,580

Total Savings

$88,536

IRepresentative of unique visits. 2Average plan cost based on office visits payments, professional service fee costs, laboratory payments, and
capitation payments. 3Cost based upon TOTAL costs since inception. Data does not include workers’ compensation & occupational health

avoidance.




