## **MDNow Medical Centers**



Return on Investment





## Cost Analysis: February 2012 – July 2013

Item	MDNow Utilization <sup>1</sup>	Average United Cost <sup>2</sup>	Claims Avoidance	Cost for Services at MDNow	MDNow Cost <sup>3</sup>	Savings
Primary Care	65	\$112.00	\$7,280	\$85	\$5,525	\$1,755
Urgent Care	316	\$170.27	\$53,805	\$100	\$31,600	\$22,205
Prescriptions	258	\$81.63	\$21,061	\$20	\$5,160	\$15,901
Medical Total			\$82,146		\$42,285	\$39,861
Employee Savings	Primary Care @ \$10 Copay Urgent Care @ \$35 – \$25 Cpy Prescription @ \$10 Copay		\$650 \$3,160 \$2,580			
Total Savings			\$88,536		\$42,285	\$46,251

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>Representative of unique visits. <sup>2</sup>Average plan cost based on office visits payments, professional service fee costs, laboratory payments, and capitation payments. <sup>3</sup>Cost based upon TOTAL costs since inception. Data does not include workers' compensation & occupational health avoidance.